i

Veteraanien liittomylly

Lopputulokset

Tampere

Helsinki 1

Lahti 2

Turku

1vs.1

Tampere 732 - Helsinki1l
Manner Mika 191 Kuossari Jouko
Koivuranta Erkki 146 Tuunela Rainer
Kiviniemi Pekka 196 Lamminsalo Olli
Makela Kauno 199 Ehnlund Christer
2vs.2

Lahti 2 870 - Turku
Salminen Pertti 196 Kautonen Kalevi
Domin Jussi 194 Murto Timo
Saari llkka 234 Palokoski Raimo

Hietala Sulo 249 Vuorinen Eero

726
169
168
207
182

846
219
194
227
206



